Average for 2015 MNHSRA State Finals

Boys Cutting
Count Contestant
1 Jacobson, Wade
2 Peper, Dylan
3 Oftedahl, Tate
4 Gustafson, Brevin
5 Stevens, Cole
6 Lecy, Preston
7 Meier, Blayne

Girls Cutting

Count Contestant
1 Borman, Cora
2 Andrade, Velincya
3 DuFrane, Drea
4 Vrchota, Sarah
5 Lucas, McKayla
6 Minoletti, Shawnda
7 Lucas, Jacqueline
8 Gabrielson, Alyssa
9 Mark, Brittney

Reined Cow Horse
Count Contestant
1 Lecy, Preston
2 Lucas, McKayla
3 Borman, Cora
4 Jacobson, Wade
5 Minoletti, Shawnda
6 Thorson, Coy

Bareback
Count Contestant
1 Brown, Louis

Score
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Poles
Count

Contestant

1 McBride, Shannon
2 Zuccone, Natalie
3 Lucas, Jacqueline
4 Vrchota, Sarah
5 Jacques, Payton
6 Lucas, McKayla
7 Turgeon, Michaela
8 Borman, Cora
9 Doehling, Amy

10 Hanson, Shelby

Steerwrestling

Count

Contestant
1 Thorson, Coy
2 Oftedahl, Tate
3 Peper, Dylan
4 Struxness, Colton
5 Schmidt, Cooper
6 Jacobson, Wade
7 Meier, Blayne
8 Siverson, Patrick
9 Cronquist, Josh

Goat Tying

Count

Contestant

1 Paskewitz, Angie
2 Vrchota, Sarah
3 Andrade, Velincya
4 McDonald, Marley
5 Borman, Cora
6 Scheevel, Kaylee
7 Paskewitz, Staci
8 Hanson, Shelby
9 DuFrane, Drea

10 Smrekar, Hannah

Time
63.19
64.046
64.835
65.491
65.565
68.835
69.15
70.005
70.83
71.467

Time
22.12
61.94
14.91
17.75
18.24
28.22
11.11
11.64
19.02

Time
29.5
31.61
32.82
33.51
35.17
39.33
17.87
23.96
34.89
12.77
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Saddle Bronc

Count

Contestant
1 Thorson, Coy

Team Roping

Count

Contestant

1 Meier, Bryler
Kozelka, Austin

2 Stevens, Cole
Goebel, Lane

3 Lucas, McKayla
Meier, Blayne

4 Andrade, Velincya
Peper, Dylan

5 Schmidt, Cooper
McMahon, Cody

6 Brown, Louis
Okke, Mason

7 Coulter, Cody
Turgeon, Michaela

8 Jacobson, Wade
Oftedahl, Tate

9 Cronquist, Josh
Hanneken, Jess

Breakaway

Count

Contestant

1 Gabrielson, Alyssa

2 Scheevel, Kaylee

3 Lucas, McKayla

4 Vrchota, Sarah

5 McDonald, Marley

6 Borman, Cora

7 Paskewitz, Staci

8 Hanneken, Jess

9 Paskewitz, Angie
10 Lucas, Jacqueline

Score
110

Time
92.05

18.75

35.53

38.88

40.74

49.14

51.65

62.74

18.82

Time
12.78
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6.92
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21.75
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Tie Down Roping

Count

Barrels
Count

Bulls
Count

Contestant
1 Meier, Blayne
2 Stevens, Cole
3 Jacobson, Wade
4 Struxness, Colton
5 Goebel, Lane
6 Schmidt, Cooper
7 Coulter, Cody
8 Oftedahl, Tate
9 Meier, Bryler

Contestant

1 DuFrane, Drea

2 Lucas, Jacqueline

3 McBride, Shannon

4 Lucas, McKayla

5 Lecy, Breanna

6 Gabrielson, Alyssa

7 Zuccone, Natalie

8 Smrekar, Hannah

9 Lijewski, Maddie
10 Jacques, Payton

Contestant
1 Thorson, Coy
2 Owens, Cole
3 Brandon, Shawn
4 Blauert, Ron

Time
42
48.17
52.46
56.73
76.14
29.24
31.31
31.4
43.48

Time

48.23

48.47
48.679
49.434
49.647
49.772
53.624
55.666
59.228
69.358

Score
182
69
61
58
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